
Indicatie Bezonningsstudie PrinsesMaximaCentrum

1115 PrinsesMaximaCentrum  •   18 April 2014

9.000
9.000

9.000
27.000

9.000 9.000 9.000 9.000 9.000 9.000 9.000 9.000 9.000 9.000 9.00099.000

18
.5

70
 m

2

PM
C - FO

O
TPRINT DO

HOOFDDIJK

R

R

H
EID

ELBER
G

LAAN

R
R

6

HOOFDDIJK

STELLEN
BO

SC
H

LAAN

Z

Z

(afrit de uithof)

R R R

HEIDELBERGLAAN

8/12

1507

1346

1090

1509

1508

1021

HOOFDDIJK

TR
A
M

TR
A
M

TR
A
M

Tram
halte

Tram
halte

Bushalte

Bushalte

9.000
9.000

9.000
27.000

9.000 9.000 9.000 9.000 9.000 9.000 9.000 9.000 9.000 9.000 9.00099.000

18
.5

70
 m

2

PM
C - FO

O
TPRINT DO

HOOFDDIJK

R

R

H
EID

ELBER
G

LAAN

R
R

6

HOOFDDIJK

STELLEN
BO

SC
H

LAAN

Z

Z

(afrit de uithof)

R R R

HEIDELBERGLAAN

8/12

1507

1346

1090

1509

1508

1021

HOOFDDIJK

TR
A
M

TR
A
M

TR
A
M

Tram
halte

Tram
halte

Bushalte

Bushalte

9.000
9.000

9.000
27.000

9.000 9.000 9.000 9.000 9.000 9.000 9.000 9.000 9.000 9.000 9.00099.000

18
.5

70
 m

2

PM
C - FO

O
TPRINT DO

HOOFDDIJK

R

R
H

EID
ELBER

G
LAAN

R
R

6

HOOFDDIJK

STELLEN
BO

SC
H

LAAN

Z

Z

(afrit de uithof)

R R R

HEIDELBERGLAAN

8/12

1507

1346

1090

1509

1508

1021

HOOFDDIJK

TR
A
M

TR
A
M

TR
A
M

Tram
halte

Tram
halte

Bushalte

Bushalte

9.000
9.000

9.000
27.000

9.000 9.000 9.000 9.000 9.000 9.000 9.000 9.000 9.000 9.000 9.00099.000

18
.5

70
 m

2

PM
C - FO

O
TPRINT DO

HOOFDDIJK

R

R

H
EID

ELBER
G

LAAN

R
R

6

HOOFDDIJK

STELLEN
BO

SC
H

LAAN

Z

Z

(afrit de uithof)

R R R

HEIDELBERGLAAN

8/12

1507

1346

1090

1509

1508

1021

HOOFDDIJK

TR
A
M

TR
A
M

TR
A
M

Tram
halte

Tram
halte

Bushalte

Bushalte

9.000
9.000

9.000
27.000

9.000 9.000 9.000 9.000 9.000 9.000 9.000 9.000 9.000 9.000 9.00099.000

18
.5

70
 m

2

PM
C - FO

O
TPRINT DO

HOOFDDIJK

R

R

H
EID

ELBER
G

LAAN

R
R

6

HOOFDDIJK

STELLEN
BO

SC
H

LAAN

Z

Z

(afrit de uithof)

R R R

HEIDELBERGLAAN

8/12

1507

1346

1090

1509

1508

1021

HOOFDDIJK

TR
A
M

TR
A
M

TR
A
M

Tram
halte

Tram
halte

Bushalte

Bushalte

9.000
9.000

9.000
27.000

9.000 9.000 9.000 9.000 9.000 9.000 9.000 9.000 9.000 9.000 9.00099.000

18
.5

70
 m

2

PM
C - FO

O
TPRINT DO

HOOFDDIJK

R

R

H
EID

ELBER
G

LAAN

R
R

6

HOOFDDIJK

STELLEN
BO

SC
H

LAAN

Z

Z

(afrit de uithof)

R R R

HEIDELBERGLAAN

8/12

1507

1346

1090

1509

1508

1021

HOOFDDIJK

TR
A
M

TR
A
M

TR
A
M

Tram
halte

Tram
halte

Bushalte

Bushalte

9.000
9.000

9.000
27.000

9.000 9.000 9.000 9.000 9.000 9.000 9.000 9.000 9.000 9.000 9.00099.000

18
.5

70
 m

2

PM
C - FO

O
TPRINT DO

HOOFDDIJK

R

R

H
EID

ELBER
G

LAAN

R
R

6

HOOFDDIJK

STELLEN
BO

SC
H

LAAN

Z

Z

(afrit de uithof)

R R R

HEIDELBERGLAAN

8/12

1507

1346

1090

1509

1508

1021

HOOFDDIJK

TR
A
M

TR
A
M

TR
A
M

Tram
halte

Tram
halte

Bushalte

Bushalte

9.000
9.000

9.000
27.000

9.000 9.000 9.000 9.000 9.000 9.000 9.000 9.000 9.000 9.000 9.00099.000

18
.5

70
 m

2

PM
C - FO

O
TPRINT DO

HOOFDDIJK

R

R

H
EID

ELBER
G

LAAN

R
R

6

HOOFDDIJK

STELLEN
BO

SC
H

LAAN

Z

Z

(afrit de uithof)

R R R

HEIDELBERGLAAN

8/12

1507

1346

1090

1509

1508

1021

HOOFDDIJK

TR
A
M

TR
A
M

TR
A
M

Tram
halte

Tram
halte

Bushalte

Bushalte

9.000
9.000

9.000
27.000

9.000 9.000 9.000 9.000 9.000 9.000 9.000 9.000 9.000 9.000 9.00099.000

18
.5

70
 m

2

PM
C - FO

O
TPRINT DO

HOOFDDIJK

R

R

H
EID

ELBER
G

LAAN

R
R

6

HOOFDDIJK

STELLEN
BO

SC
H

LAAN

Z

Z

(afrit de uithof)

R R R

HEIDELBERGLAAN

8/12

1507

1346

1090

1509

1508

1021

HOOFDDIJK

TR
A
M

TR
A
M

TR
A
M

Tram
halte

Tram
halte

Bushalte

Bushalte

9.000
9.000

9.000
27.000

9.000 9.000 9.000 9.000 9.000 9.000 9.000 9.000 9.000 9.000 9.00099.000

18
.5

70
 m

2

PM
C - FO

O
TPRINT DO

HOOFDDIJK

R

R

H
EID

ELBER
G

LAAN

R
R

6

HOOFDDIJK

STELLEN
BO

SC
H

LAAN

Z

Z

(afrit de uithof)

R R R

HEIDELBERGLAAN

8/12

1507

1346

1090

1509

1508

1021

HOOFDDIJK

TR
A
M

TR
A
M

TR
A
M

Tram
halte

Tram
halte

Bushalte

Bushalte

9.000
9.000

9.000
27.000

9.000 9.000 9.000 9.000 9.000 9.000 9.000 9.000 9.000 9.000 9.00099.000

18
.5

70
 m

2

PM
C - FO

O
TPRINT DO

HOOFDDIJK

R

R

H
EID

ELBER
G

LAAN

R
R

6

HOOFDDIJK

STELLEN
BO

SC
H

LAAN

Z

Z

(afrit de uithof)

R R R

HEIDELBERGLAAN

8/12

1507

1346

1090

1509

1508

1021

HOOFDDIJK

TR
A
M

TR
A
M

TR
A
M

Tram
halte

Tram
halte

Bushalte

Bushalte

9.000
9.000

9.000
27.000

9.000 9.000 9.000 9.000 9.000 9.000 9.000 9.000 9.000 9.000 9.00099.000

18
.5

70
 m

2

PM
C - FO

O
TPRINT DO

HOOFDDIJK

R

R

H
EID

ELBER
G

LAAN

R
R

6

HOOFDDIJK

STELLEN
BO

SC
H

LAAN

Z

Z

(afrit de uithof)

R R R

HEIDELBERGLAAN

8/12

1507

1346

1090

1509

1508

1021

HOOFDDIJK

TR
A
M

TR
A
M

TR
A
M

Tram
halte

Tram
halte

Bushalte

Bushalte

21 JUNI 09:00 UUR (UTC+2) 21 JUNI 12:00 UUR (UTC+2) 21 JUNI 15:00 UUR (UTC+2) 21 JUNI 18:00 UUR (UTC+2) 

21 MAART 09:00 UUR (UTC+1) 21 MAART 12:00 UUR (UTC+1) 21 MAART 15:00 UUR (UTC+1) 21 MAART 18:00 UUR (UTC+1) 

21 SEPTEMBER 09:00 UUR (UTC+2) 21 SEPTEMBER 12:00 UUR (UTC+2) 21 SEPTEMBER 15:00 UUR (UTC+2) 21 SEPTEMBER 18:00 UUR (UTC+2) 


